
 
 

APPROVED CATERERS AND VENDORS LIST 
 
APPROVED CATERERS LIST: 
*Only approved caterers can be used for 
events that require full-service catering. 
 
White House Catering 
Santa Girma, Catering Manager 
Phone: (714) 528-6888 
Email: cc@whcatering.com 
www.whcatering.com 
 
Jay’s Catering & Ellie's Table 
Patti Reinitz, Events Specialist 
Phone: (714) 823-4000 
Email: patti@jayscatering.com 
www.jayscatering.com/ 
 
TGIS – Thank Goodness It’s Sofia 
Kaitlyn Garcia, Event Manager 
Phone: (562) 492-9555 Ext 210 
Email: kgarcia@tgiscatering.com 
www.tgiscatering.com/ 
  
Sapphire Catering 
Nicole Lee, Catering Manager 
Phone: (949) 715-0144 
Email: nicolel@sapphirellc.com 
www.sapphirecatering.com/ 
 
Estrella de Mexicali  
Mexican Bakery & Food to Go 
Blanca Hurtado, CEO 
Mobile:  (714) 313-8655 
Store:  (714) 621-0180 
Email: estrellademexicaligg@gmail.com 
mexicanbakerygardengrove.com/ 
 
Canyon Catering 
Christina Cooper  
Phone: (714) 970-7777 Ext. 107 
Email: christina@canyoncatering.net 
www.canyoncatering.net 

 
FOOD DROP OFF ONLY OPTIONS: 
*Non-approved caterers can be used if they 
are only dropping off food and not serving 
or working the event. 
 
Corner Bakery 
Phone: (714) 547-8834 
www.cornerbakerycafe.com/ 
 
Stonefire Grill Catering 
Phone: (949) 777-1177 
www.stonefiregrill.com/ 
 
Mendocino Farms 
Phone: (714) 678-5992 
Email: catering604@mendocinofarms.com 
www.mendocinofarms.com 
 
Rutabegorz 
Phone: (714) 633-3260 
Email: orange@rutabegorz.com 
www.orange.rutabegorz.com 
 
California Fish Grill 
Phone: (866) 374-4755 
Email: catering@cafishgrill.com 
www.cafishgrill.com 
 
Hickory and Spice BBQ  
Richard Mysee, Owner 
Phone: (714) 227-0874 
Email: https://hickoryandspice.com/ 
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APPROVED CATERERS AND VENDORS LIST 
 
APPROVED VENDORS LIST: 
 
AUDIO VISUAL: 
Reason Productions 
Mike Ritchey, Owner 
Phone: (951) 231-4056 
Email: Mike@reasonprod.com 
 
DJ SERVICES/PHOTO BOOTH: 
Alpha Event Entertainment 
Johnny Valencia, Owner 
Phone: (714) 928-3694 
Email: johnny@alphaeventent.com 
www.Alphaeventent.com 
 
FLORISTS: 
Fleur.ish 
Morgen Howells, Owner/Designer 
Phone: 760.799.2282 
Email: oceurish@gmail.com 
www.oceurish.com/ 
 
Here Come The Blooms 
Shelley Montoya, Owner/Designer 
Phone: (714) 379-1697 
Email: hello@herecometheblooms.com 
www.herecometheblooms.com/ 
 
LIGHTING, DRAPERY, BACKDROPS, 
STAGING & DANCE FLOORS: 
Alpha Event Entertainment 
Johnny Valencia, Owner 
Phone: (714) 928-3694 
Email: johnny@alphaeventent.com 
www.Alphaeventent.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
RENTALS: 
Signature Party Rentals 
Tricia Werner, Event Consultant  
Office: 714.545.6777 
Direct: 714.954.2621 
twerner@signatureparty.com 
www.signatureparty.com/ 
 
Above the Top Party Event Rentals 
Lizett Garcia, Event Designer 
Phone: (714) 592-3801 
Email: lizett@abovethetopevents.com 
www.abovethetopevents.com 
 
HOTELS: 
Hampton Inn & Suites Anaheim, Garden 
Grove, Hilton Garden Inn Anaheim, Garden 
Grove, Homewood Suites Anaheim 
Paul Gu, Associate Area Director of Sales 
Phone: (714) 620-2162 
Email: Paul.gu@hilton.com 
 
EVENT COORDINATORS: 
Kimberly’s Ever After Planning 
Kimberly Gottuso 
Phone: (909) 224-9337 
Email:Kimberlyseverafterplanning@gmail.c
om 
www.theknot.com/marketplace/kimberlys- 
ever-after-planning-anaheim-ca-2065410 
IG: @kimberlys_ever_after_planning 
 
In Gobo Events 
Christina Bogino, Owner 
Phone: (626) 543-0976 
Email: Christina@InGoboEvents.com 
www.InGoboEvents.com  
IG: @ingoboevents 
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